
MATERIALE

I.D.: 79304542

Data publicarii	28.02.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 656,29 RON - 656,29 RON

Descriere: ROABA 1X184.87=184.87 CIMENT 20KG 2X14.29=28.57 BALAMA 2X10.92=21.85 ELECTROZI 2.5X23.53=58.82 BUTUC 3X21.01=63.03 LACAT 5C10.08=50.42 VAR 1X25.21=25.21 ZAVOR 1X8.40=8.40 MANUSI PROTECTIE 12X5.88=70.59 LOPATA 4X21.01=84.03 COADA LEMN 4X15.13=60.50
